
	◄ October
	~ November 2015 ~
	December ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 
Respond to “What You Will Learn” bullets
Make Up Work
	5 
Quiz over “Temperature” and “What is Energy?”
Make Up Work (Standard Review and Puzzles, Twisters and Teasers”
	6 
Re-Test Energy and Energy Transformations
Re Quiz Notebook Quiz #3

Make Up Work

Preview Waves Unit
	7 


	8 

	9 
S8P4a. Start up activity p573  

tri fold p572 answer WYWL bullets
	10 
S8P4a How do electromagnetic and mechanical waves differ? Chart or Double bubble.
Clues about types of waves for asmt Friday
	11 
Veteran’s Holiday
	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 


	29 

	30 

	Notes:
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